
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/07/23 to 07/14/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/07/23 to 07/14/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 07/07/23 to 07/14/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 121.6660 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1004.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.40% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 351.7344 / $ 59.0978 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 399.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 289.10% / 48.57%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

39.72%

Gross Profit $ 658.5762 Total Trades 47

Gross Loss ($ 536.9102) Winning Trades 20

Avg win/Avg loss 1.656 Winning Rate 42.55%

Profit Factor 1.227 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.864 / 0.130

Avg Winning Trade 32.9288 Consecutive Winning Trades 6

Avg Losing Trade (19.8856) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade $ 2.5886 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 132.2168 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 51.1523) Avg Losing Bars 4

Total Net Profit $ 102.6719 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1004.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.34% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 255.6914 / $ 52.0446 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 399.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 249.04% / 50.69%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

39.72%

Gross Profit $ 419.8887 Total Trades 30

Gross Loss ($ 317.2168) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 1.513 Winning Rate 46.67%

Profit Factor 1.324 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.934 / 0.173

Avg Winning Trade 29.9920 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (19.8260) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 3.4224 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 86.5059 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 51.1523) Avg Losing Bars 3

Total Net Profit $ 18.9941 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1004.5000

Total % Net Gain 0.06% Buy/Hold % Gain 3.31%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 209.9082 / $ 54.6175 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 399.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1105.12% / 287.55%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

39.72%

Gross Profit $ 238.6875 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 219.6934) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.992 Winning Rate 35.29%

Profit Factor 1.087 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.764 / 0.056

Avg Winning Trade 39.7813 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (19.9721) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 1.1173 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 132.2168 Avg Winning Bars 10
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 36.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/10/2023 06:36 Buy 15189.2500 07/10/2023 06:43 15175.0674 (30.3652) (30.3652) 7

2 07/10/2023 08:57 Sell 15127.2500 07/10/2023 09:20 15090.7500 71.0000 40.6348 23

3 07/10/2023 09:53 Buy 15136.0000 07/10/2023 10:18 15142.5000 11.0000 51.6348 25

4 07/10/2023 10:29 Buy 15167.2500 07/10/2023 10:40 15152.7500 (31.0000) 20.6348 11

5 07/10/2023 11:35 Buy 15178.0000 07/10/2023 11:39 15173.0264 (11.9473) 8.6875 4

6 07/10/2023 11:54 Buy 15182.7500 07/10/2023 12:01 15175.7500 (16.0000) (7.3125) 7

7 07/10/2023 12:03 Buy 15179.7500 07/10/2023 12:06 15174.7129 (12.0742) (19.3867) 3

8 07/10/2023 12:30 Sell 15168.7500 07/10/2023 12:37 15175.0000 (14.5000) (33.8867) 7

9 07/11/2023 06:30 Sell 15197.0000 07/11/2023 06:34 15214.0000 (36.0000) (69.8867) 4

10 07/11/2023 07:54 Buy 15193.5000 07/11/2023 08:07 15194.6748 0.3496 (69.5371) 13

11 07/11/2023 08:40 Sell 15180.7500 07/11/2023 08:48 15186.7500 (14.0000) (83.5371) 8

12 07/11/2023 09:11 Buy 15229.0000 07/11/2023 09:12 15223.7500 (12.5000) (96.0371) 1

13 07/11/2023 09:14 Buy 15227.5000 07/11/2023 09:16 15222.7500 (11.5000) (107.5371) 2

14 07/11/2023 09:51 Buy 15211.0000 07/11/2023 10:06 15208.3721 (7.2559) (114.7930) 15

15 07/11/2023 10:31 Sell 15196.2500 07/11/2023 10:38 15206.5000 (22.5000) (137.2930) 7

16 07/11/2023 10:46 Sell 15184.0000 07/11/2023 10:57 15200.6895 (35.3789) (172.6719) 11

17 07/11/2023 11:12 Sell 15186.2500 07/11/2023 11:40 15181.2646 7.9707 (164.7012) 28

18 07/11/2023 12:04 Buy 15210.0000 07/11/2023 12:06 15199.6553 (22.6895) (187.3906) 2

19 07/11/2023 12:08 Buy 15205.0000 07/11/2023 12:33 15207.4717 2.9434 (184.4473) 25

20 07/12/2023 06:33 Buy 15434.5000 07/12/2023 06:40 15409.9238 (51.1523) (235.5996) 7

21 07/12/2023 06:46 Buy 15441.7500 07/12/2023 07:25 15484.1758 82.8516 (152.7480) 39

22 07/12/2023 07:27 Buy 15490.5000 07/12/2023 07:32 15479.5000 (24.0000) (176.7480) 5

23 07/12/2023 08:13 Sell 15459.2500 07/12/2023 08:16 15469.5000 (22.5000) (199.2480) 3

24 07/12/2023 08:28 Sell 15450.2500 07/12/2023 09:11 15383.1416 132.2168 (67.0313) 43

25 07/12/2023 09:45 Buy 15409.2500 07/12/2023 09:58 15410.5000 0.5000 (66.5313) 13

26 07/12/2023 10:00 Buy 15416.7500 07/12/2023 10:06 15410.2500 (15.0000) (81.5313) 6

27 07/12/2023 10:15 Buy 15429.0000 07/12/2023 10:47 15448.2500 36.5000 (45.0313) 32

28 07/12/2023 10:48 Buy 15450.5000 07/12/2023 11:01 15445.8623 (11.2754) (56.3066) 13

29 07/12/2023 11:12 Buy 15463.5000 07/12/2023 11:40 15462.0215 (4.9570) (61.2637) 28

30 07/12/2023 11:56 Sell 15452.2500 07/12/2023 12:07 15461.2500 (20.0000) (81.2637) 11

31 07/12/2023 12:20 Sell 15447.2500 07/12/2023 12:32 15451.0732 (9.6465) (90.9102) 12

32 07/13/2023 06:33 Buy 15590.7500 07/13/2023 07:04 15592.7500 2.0000 (88.9102) 31

33 07/13/2023 08:37 Buy 15613.7500 07/13/2023 10:01 15643.8506 58.2012 (30.7090) 84

34 07/13/2023 10:05 Buy 15653.5000 07/13/2023 10:07 15641.5000 (26.0000) (56.7090) 2

35 07/13/2023 10:18 Buy 15652.0000 07/13/2023 10:47 15660.7500 15.5000 (41.2090) 29

36 07/13/2023 11:06 Buy 15666.7500 07/13/2023 11:25 15671.0000 6.5000 (34.7090) 19

37 07/13/2023 11:45 Buy 15679.2500 07/13/2023 12:50 15721.7246 82.9492 48.2402 65

38 07/14/2023 06:30 Buy 15721.6475 07/14/2023 06:44 15765.9004 86.5059 134.7461 14

39 07/14/2023 06:46 Buy 15778.7500 07/14/2023 07:00 15781.9922 4.4844 139.2305 14

40 07/14/2023 07:02 Buy 15810.7500 07/14/2023 07:29 15826.5518 29.6035 168.8340 27

41 07/14/2023 07:31 Buy 15838.2500 07/14/2023 07:32 15824.5000 (29.5000) 139.3340 1

42 07/14/2023 09:13 Sell 15791.7500 07/14/2023 09:36 15790.2500 1.0000 140.3340 23

43 07/14/2023 09:46 Sell 15762.2500 07/14/2023 10:15 15757.5000 7.5000 147.8340 29

44 07/14/2023 10:56 Sell 15744.2500 07/14/2023 11:08 15760.1533 (33.8066) 114.0273 12

45 07/14/2023 11:21 Sell 15737.2500 07/14/2023 11:52 15726.7500 19.0000 133.0273 31

46 07/14/2023 11:57 Sell 15696.7500 07/14/2023 12:16 15697.9307 (4.3613) 128.6660 19

47 07/14/2023 12:19 Sell 15691.0000 07/14/2023 12:21 15693.5000 (7.0000) 121.6660 2
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